THE DATASHEET OF
THA371M200AD1C
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Specifications
CDM Cornell Dubilier • 140 Technology Place • Liberty, SC 29657 • Phone: (864)843-2277 • Fax: (864)843-3800
Type THA,ThinpackTM, Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor, 85 ºC
Highlights
- 8.2 mm profile

Regulatory Information
Type THA,ThinpackTM, Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor, 85 ºC
Part Numbering System
Outline Drawing
CDM Cornell Dubilier • 140 Technology Place • Liberty, SC 29657 • Phone: (864)843-2277 • Fax: (864)843-3800
THA 412 M 025 AA 0 C
Type Capacitance Tolerance Rated Voltage Case Code Insulation Mounting Style
THA 322 =3200 µF
222 = 2200 µF
162 = 1600 µF
M=±20% 025  = 25 Vdc
075 = 75 Vdc
150 = 150 Vdc
200 = 200 Vdc
AA = 36.4 mm
AB = 45.9 mm
AC = 53.8 mm
AD = 66.5 mm
0 = bare can
  1 = polywrap
      C = two leads
Type THA,ThinpackTM, Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor, 85 ºC
Note:  The polyester tape wrap may add up to 0.020 inches to the thickness and width of the capacitor.
Style C:  No Tabs
CDM Cornell Dubilier • 140 Technology Place • Liberty, SC 29657 • Phone: (864)843-2277 • Fax: (864)843-3800
Ratings
Voltage Cap (µF) Catalog Part Number Length
ESR max
 25 °C (Ω)
120 Hz            20 kHz
Ripple (A)
Ambient @ 65°C
120 Hz              20 kHz
10 Vdc @ 85 °C
12 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
8500 THA852M010AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 1.90 2.09
11000 THA113M010AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 1.90 2.09
14000 THA143M010AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.50 2.75
18000 THA183M010AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.30 3.63
16 Vdc @ 85 °C
19.2 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
6300 THA632M016AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 1.90 2.09
8700 THA872M016AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.10 2.31
10000 THA103M016AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.50 2.75
13000 THA133M016AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.30 3.63
20 Vdc @ 85 °C
24 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
5000 THA502M020AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 1.90 2.09
7000 THA702M020AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.10 2.31
8600 THA862M020AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.50 2.75
11000 THA113M020AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.30 3.63
25 Vdc @ 85 °C
30 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
4100 THA412M025AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 1.90 2.09
5700 THA572M025AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.40 2.64
7000 THA702M025AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.50 2.75
9000 THA902M025AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.30 3.30
30 Vdc @ 85 °C
36 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
3300 THA332M030AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 1.90 2.09
4600 THA462M030AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.40 2.64
5700 THA572M030AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.80 3.08
7400 THA742M030AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.30 3.63
35 Vdc @ 85 °C
42 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
2600 THA262M035AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 1.90 2.09
3600 THA362M035AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.40 2.64
4400 THA442M035AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.80 3.08
5800 THA582M035AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.50 3.85
40 Vdc @ 85 °C
48 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
2300 THA232M040AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 1.70 2.04
3200 THA322M040AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.20 2.64
4000 THA402M040AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.50 3.00
5200 THA522M040AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.00 3.60
50 Vdc @ 85 °C
60 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
1600 THA162M050AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 1.70 2.04
2200 THA222M050AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.20 2.64
2700 THA272M050AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.50 3.00
3500 THA352M050AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 2.90 3.48
60 Vdc @ 85 °C
72 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
1300 THA132M060AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 1.70 2.04
1800 THA182M060AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.20 2.64
2300 THA232M060AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.50 3.00
3000 THA302M060AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.30 3.96
75 Vdc @ 85 °C
90 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
730 THA731M075AA0C 36.4 0.29 0.19 1.10 1.43
1000 THA102M075AB0C 45.9 0.21 0.14 1.40 1.82
1200 THA122M075AC0C 53.8 0.17 0.11 1.60 2.08
1600 THA162M075AD0C 66.5 0.13 0.09 2.00 2.60
100 Vdc @ 85 °C
120 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
580 THA581M100AA0C 36.4 0.29 0.19 1.10 1.43
800 THA801M100AB0C 45.9 0.21 0.14 1.40 1.82
980 THA981M100AC0C 53.8 0.17 0.11 1.60 2.08
1200 THA122M100AD0C 66.5 0.13 0.09 2.00 2.60
Type THA,ThinpackTM, Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor, 85 ºC
Voltage Cap (µF) Catalog Part Number Length
ESR max
25 °C (Ω)
120 Hz                  20 kHz
Ripple (A)
Ambient @ 65°C
120 Hz               20 kHz
150 Vdc @ 85 °C
180 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
330 THA331M150AA0C 36.4 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.02
450 THA451M150AB0C 45.9 0.58 0.29 0.80 1.36
560 THA561M150AC0C 53.8 0.47 0.24 0.90 1.53
730 THA731M150AD0C 66.5 0.37 0.18 1.20 2.04
200 Vdc @ 85 °C
240 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
170 THA171M200AA0C 36.4 0.90 0.45 0.60 1.02
230 THA231M200AB0C 45.9 0.65 0.33 0.80 1.36
280 THA281M200AC0C 53.8 0.53 0.27 0.90 1.53
370 THA371M200AD0C 66.5 0.41 0.21 1.10 1.87
250 Vdc @ 85 °C
300 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
140 THA141M250AA0C 36.4 0.90 0.45 0.60 1.02
190 THA191M250AB0C 45.9 0.65 0.33 0.80 1.36
240 THA241M250AC0C 53.8 0.53 0.27 0.90 1.53
310 THA311M250AD0C 66.5 0.41 0.21 1.10 1.87
300 Vdc @ 85 °C
350 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
110 THA111M300AA0C 36.4 0.90 0.45 0.60 1.02
160 THA161M300AB0C 45.9 0.65 0.33 0.80 1.36
190 THA191M300AC0C 53.8 0.53 0.27 0.90 1.53
250 THA251M300AD0C 66.5 0.41 0.21 1.10 1.87
350 Vdc @ 85 °C
400 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
90 THA900M350AA0C 36.4 2.45 1.18 0.40 0.72
130 THA131M350AB0C 45.9 1.78 0.85 0.50 0.90
160 THA161M350AC0C 53.8 1.45 0.70 0.60 1.08
210 THA211M350AD0C 66.5 1.12 0.54 0.80 1.44
400 Vdc @ 85 °C
450 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
80 THA800M400AA0C 36.4 2.45 1.18 0.40 0.72
110 THA111M400AB0C 45.9 1.78 0.85 0.50 0.90
140 THA141M400AC0C 53.8 1.45 0.70 0.60 1.08
180 THA181M400AD0C 66.5 1.12 0.54 0.80 1.44
450 Vdc @ 85 °C
500 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
60 THA600M450AA0C 36.4 2.45 1.18 0.40 0.72
90 THA900M450AB0C 45.9 1.78 0.85 0.50 0.90
110 THA111M450AC0C 53.8 1.45 0.70 0.60 1.08
140 THA141M450AD0C 66.5 1.12 0.54 0.80 1.44
CDM Cornell Dubilier • 140 Technology Place • Liberty, SC 29657 • Phone: (864)843-2277 • Fax: (864)843-3800
Type THA,ThinpackTM, Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor, 85 ºC
Typical Performance Curves
1